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Mini-Fx Series
Table Top Display

'I O'I ¥ Table Top Display 'I 3.3” Table Top Display

FX-M1011TP SV

Screen Size 10.1" IPS Screen 13.3" IPS Screen
Panel Resolution 1024*600 1366*768
Brightness 350 Nits 350 Nits
Viewing Angle 80/80/80 80/80/80
Operating systems Android 8.1 Android 8.1
RAM/ CPU 1 GB | RK3326S 1 GB | RK3326S
ROM Flash 16GB Flash 16GB
Power . DC-12V5A . DC-12V 2A
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Model No. US4301

¥ Ultra Slim-line
Totem Display

Screen Size 43" (940%*529 mm) 3 Ram/ DDR 2GB
Panel Resolution HD 1920 x 1080 i ROM/eMMC 8GB 16 GB
Brightness 400 cd/m2 i Operating Hours 24/7
Viewing Angle 178/178 Degree i Working Temp -20-40°C
Operating systems  Android v9.0 3 Stable Voltage 50 Hz 100- 240V AC
CPU Quad-core Cortex-A55-1.9GHz 3 WIFI/BT 802.11b/g/n/, BT 4.0
GPU 6 Core OpenGL ES 1.1/2.0 ; Warranty 3year
T L
& 2 O =
24 Hour Operation Warranty High Brightness  Tempered Glass 20mm Slim
5 0 M Ultra Slim-line
Totem Display
MODEL NO. US5001
Screen Size 50" (1073*604 mm) | Ram/ DDR 2GB
Panel Resolution HD 1920 x 1080 ROM/ eMMC 8GB 16 GB
Brightness 400 cd/m2 Operating Hours 24/7
Viewing Angle 178/178 Degree Working Temp -20-40°C

Operating systems
CPU Quad-core

GPU 6 Core

@ 3
24/7 YEARS
24 Hour Operation Warranty

Android v9.0
Cortex-A55-1.9GHz

OpenGL ES 1.1/2.0

High Brightness
400 Nits
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Tempered Glass

Stable Voltage
WIFI/BT

Warranty

20mm Slim

50 Hz 100- 240V AC
802.11b/g/n/, BT 4.0

3 year
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Slim-line Series

WALL MOUNI
DISPLAYS




3 2" Totem
Display

Model No: FX-32T

Screen Size

Panel Resolution
Brightness
Viewing Angle
Operating systems
CPU Quad-core

GPU 6 Core

@
12/7

31.5" (80 cm)
HD 1366X 768p
270 cd/m2
178/178 Degree
Anroid v9.0
A53 1.2 GHz

Mali- 450 MP4

Ram/ DDR

ROM/ eMMC 8GB
Operating Hours
Working Temp
Stable Voltage
Max Power

Warranty

@
O

1GB

8 GB

12/7

0-40°C

50 Hz 100- 240V AC
50W max (o/p)

1 year

%

Made in India 12/7 Operation High Brightness In-built CMS Software USB Loop Play

43 M Totem
Display

Model No: FX-43T

Screen Size
Panel Resolution
Brightness

Viewing Angle

Operating systems

CPU Quad-core

GPU 6 Core

Made in India

@
12/7

12/7 Operation

42.52" (109 cm)
FHD 1920X 1080p
350 cd/m2
178/178 Degree
Anroid v9.0

A53 1.2 GHz

Mali- 450 MP4

High Brightness

Ram/ DDR

ROM/ eMMC 8GB
Operating Hours
Working Temp
Stable Voltage
Max Power

Warranty

)

s

In-built CMS Software

1GB

8 GB

12/7

0-40°C

50 Hz 100- 240V AC
75W max (o/p)

1 year

%

USB Loop Play



5 0 " Totem
Stand

Model No: FX-50T

Screen Size 48.8" (124 cm) | Ram/ DDR 2GB

Panel Resolution UHD 3840X 2160 ROM/ eMMC 8GB 16 GB

Brightness 300 cd/m2 Operating Hours 12/7

Viewing Angle 178/178 Degree Working Temp 0-40°C

Operating systems  Anroid v9.0 Stable Voltage 50 Hz 100- 240V AC
CPU Quad-core A55/1.9 GHz Max Power 140W max (o/p)
GPU 6 Core Mali- G31 Mp2/ Warranty 1 year
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Made in India 12/7 Operation High Brightness In-built CMS Software USB Loop Play

5 5" Totem
Display

Model No: FX-55T

Screen Size 55.11" (140 cm) Ram/ DDR 2GB
Panel Resolution UHD-3840X 2160 ROM/ eMMC 8GB 16 GB
Brightness 350 cd/m2 Operating Hours 12/7
Viewing Angle 178/178 Degree Working Temp 0-40°C
Operating systems  Anroid v9.0 Stable Voltage 50 Hz 100- 240V AC
CPU Quad-core A55/ 1.9 GHz Max Power 140W max (o/p)
GPU 6 Core Mali- G31 Mp2/ Warranty 1 year
800MHz ‘
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Made in India 12/7 Operation High Brightness In-built CMS Software USB Loop Play




32" Aisle
Display

Model No: FX-32AW

Screen Size 31.5" (80 cm) Ram/ DDR 1GB
Panel Resolution HD 1366X 768p ROM/ eMMC 8GB 8 GB
Brightness 270 cd/m2 Operating Hours 12/7
. : Viewing Angle 178/178 Degree Working Temp 0-40°C
Operating systems  Anroid v9.0 Stable Voltage 50 Hz 100- 240V AC
CPU Quad-core A53 1.2 GHz Max Power 50W max (o/p)
GPU 6 Core Mali- 450 MP4 Warranty 1 year

- 1 Also availablein Black @ White O
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Made in India 12/7 Operation High Brightness In-built CMS Software USB Loop Play

43 " Aisle
Display

Model No: FX-43A

Screen Size 42.52" (109 cm) Ram/ DDR 1GB

Panel Resolution FHD 1920X 1080p ROM/ eMMC 8GB 8 GB

Brightness 350 cd/m2 Operating Hours 12/7

Viewing Angle 178/178 Degree Working Temp 0-40°C

Operating systems  Anroid v9.0 Stable Voltage 50 Hz 100- 240V AC
CPU Quad-core A53 1.2 GHz Max Power 75W max (o/p)

GPU 6 Core Mali- 450 MP4 Warranty 1 year

Also availablein Black @ White O
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Made in India 12/7 Operation High Brightness In-built CMS Software USB Loop Play
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FX Series
Mechanical Dimensions
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CX Series

WALL MOUNT
DISPLAYS

Innovative displays of the future

Sizes available in 24" _ ‘I ‘I 011




Powerful way to
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All India

STRONG GLOBAL NETWORK

We're Expanding to International Markets
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Digital IS Future!

Let's Connect!

[J 99903 94925 Head Office:

‘GETHERZ
<] parveen@2getherzmarketing.com

. A-21/22, Naraina Indl. Area, Phase 2,
i www.2getherzmarketing.com New Delhi - 110028.




